E_M_A4HY   1
A4-Hy Monitors
A4-Hy Monitors LL (Light Alloy EN AB 42000-Al Si 7 MgTA)
- A4-Hy/F, LL, with water pipe and full jet nozzle
- A4-Hy/FOG, LL, with hydraulic adjustable pressure balance full jet/fog jet nozzle
- A4-Hy/A, LL, with foam/water pipe
- A4-Hy/A-Def, LL, with foam/water pipe and hydraulic operated deflector
- A4-Hy/VV/A/F, LL, double pipe, with foam/water pipe and water pipe with full jet nozzle

  4.000 8,0 70
DN 100 DIN PN 16 flange
Type Code nr. Flowrate
at 7 bar
(lt./min.)
Pressure at
inlet flange
(bar)
Range of
jet
(mt.) *
Weight
(Kg)
Dwg. nr.
A4 HyFog 5274141100 1.000 7,0 50 73 52329905
  1.600 7,2 55
  2.000 7,3 60
  3.000 7,6 65
  4.000 8,0 70
* Minimum warranted range of jet at nominal pressure.
../../../pdf_dwg/pdf/52329905.pdf
../../../pdf_dwg/pdf/52329905.pdf
E_M_A4HY   5
6" ANSI 150 lbs R.F. flange
Type Code nr. Flowrate
at 7 bar
(lt./min.)
Pressure at
inlet flange
(bar)
Range
of jet
(mt.) *
Weight
(Kg)
Dwg. nr.
A4 Hy/Fog 5274147100 1.000 7,0 50 74 52329905
  1.600 7,2 55
  2.000 7,3 60
  3.000 7,6 65
  4.000 8,0 70
DN 150 DIN PN 16 flange
Type Code nr. Flowrate
at 7 bar
(lt./min.)
Pressure at
inlet flange
(bar)
Range
of jet
(mt.) *
Weight
(Kg)
Dwg. nr.
A4 Hy/Fog 5274147100 1.000 7,0 50 74 52329905
  1.600 7,2 55
  2.000 7,3 60
  3.000 7,6 65
  4.000 8,0 70
* Minimum warranted range of jet at nominal pressure.
../../../pdf_dwg/pdf/52329905.pdf